
 

Y4 Term 3 spellings  

Week beginning 11-1-21 

Statutory Words 

 

Spellings Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4 

material     
promise     
business     
favourite     
potatoes     
consider     
interest     
calendar     
medicine     
suppose     

                                                          Look/Say/Cover/ Write/Check           Look/Say/Cover/ Write/Check         Look/Say/Cover/ Write/Check        Look/Say/Cover/ Write/Check 

 



Spelling Sentences 

 

I can write my spelling words in sentences: 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 
9. 
10. 

 

NOW WRITE THE TEN WORDS IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER 


